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Appointment League Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Fri. 06.09.2024 20:00 UDV 3
West

Oscheff Wildboars III DC Marktheidenfeld II 5:7

Fri. 13.09.2024 20:00 UDV 2
West

Oscheff Wildboars DC Goldbach III 15:3

Sat.14.09.2024 14:00

19:00

UDV 4
West 1

UDV 2
West

Oscheff Wildboars IV

Oscheff Wildboars II

TV/DC Sulzbach am Main

Dartfreunde Neuhütten

2:10

6:12

Fri. 27.09.2024 20:00 UDV 2
West

Oscheff Wildboars TV Schweinheim 5:13

Fri. 04.10.2024 20:00 UDV 3
West

Oscheff Wildboars III FC Laufach Darts 5:7

Sat.12.10.2024 14:00

19:00

UDV 4
West 1

UDV 2
West

Oscheff Wildboars IV

Oscheff Wildboars II

Dartclub FC...rg e.V. II

DC Goldbach II

9:3

10:8

Fri. 25.10.2024 20:00 UDV 2
West

Oscheff Wildboars Steeldart Vipers III 10:8

Fri. 08.11.2024 20:00 UDV 3
West

Oscheff Wildboars III TV Schweinheim II 9:3

Sat.09.11.2024 14:00

19:00

UDV 4
West 1

UDV 2
West

Oscheff Wildboars IV

Oscheff Wildboars II

SV Dertingen Ducks II

Oscheff Wildboars

3:9

8:10

Fri. 22.11.2024 20:00 UDV 2
West

Oscheff Wildboars Dartfreunde Neuhütten 10:8

Sat.23.11.2024 18:00 UDV 4
West 1

Oscheff Wildboars IV DC Schöllkrippen II 1:11

Appointment League Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Fri. 29.11.2024 20:00 UDV 3
West

Heylander Bischbrunn Oscheff Wildboars III 0:0

Sat.07.12.2024 19:00 UDV 2
West

Oscheff Wildboars II DC Steinbach 0:0

Fri. 13.12.2024 20:00 UDV 3
West

Oscheff Wildboars III SV Viktoria... 1928 e.V. 0:0

Fri. 03.01.2025 20:00 UDV 2
West

Oscheff Wildboars DC Goldbach II 0:0

Sat.04.01.2025 14:00 UDV 4
West 1

Oscheff Wildboars IV SV Viktoria...28 e.V. II 0:0

Sat.18.01.2025 19:00 UDV 2
West

Oscheff Wildboars II DC Goldbach III 0:0

Fri. 07.02.2025 20:00 UDV 3
West

Oscheff Wildboars III DC Goldbach IV 0:0

Sat.15.02.2025 14:00

19:00

UDV 4
West 1

UDV 2
West

Oscheff Wildboars IV

Oscheff Wildboars II

DC Mömlingen

DC Schöllkrippen

0:0

0:0

Fri. 28.02.2025 20:00 UDV 2
West

Oscheff Wildboars DC Steinbach 0:0

Fri. 07.03.2025 20:00 UDV 3
West

Oscheff Wildboars III Dartfreunde Neuhütten II 0:0

Sat.15.03.2025 14:00

19:00

UDV 4
West 1

UDV 2
West

Oscheff Wildboars IV

Oscheff Wildboars II

FSV Glattbach

TSV Collenberg

0:0

0:0

Fri. 28.03.2025 20:00 UDV 2
West

Oscheff Wildboars Oscheff Wildboars II 0:0
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Fri. 04.04.2025 20:00 UDV 3
West

Oscheff Wildboars III DC Steinbach II 0:0

Sat.12.04.2025 19:00 UDV 2
West

Oscheff Wildboars II TV Schweinheim 0:0

Fri. 16.05.2025 20:00 UDV 3
West

Oscheff Wildboars III Dartclub FC...nberg e.V. 0:0

Fri. 23.05.2025 20:00 UDV 2
West

Oscheff Wildboars DC Schöllkrippen 0:0

Sat.24.05.2025 14:00 UDV 4
West 1

Oscheff Wildboars IV TV Schweinheim III 0:0

Sat.31.05.2025 19:00 UDV 2
West

Oscheff Wildboars II Steeldart Vipers III 0:0

Fri. 06.06.2025 20:00 UDV 2
West

Oscheff Wildboars TSV Collenberg 0:0

Sat.07.06.2025 14:00 UDV 4
West 1

Oscheff Wildboars IV Steinmark 26ers II 0:0


